
QUO Transport GmbH
Dorfstraße 17
A-6393 St. Ulrich am Pillersee
Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750 w Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-192
office@quo.at w www.quo.at

TimoCom-number: 047016

Your contacts

Customer Service Freight Service
Anna Christine Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750-113 Marina Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750-117
Hauser Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-191 Brugger Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-192
IT anna.hauser@quo.at marina.brugger@quo.at

Petra Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750-116 Katya Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750-120
Mader Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-192 Kirova Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-194
IT petra.mader@quo.at BG, RUS, PL katya.kirova@quo.at

Rainer Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750-110 Ioana Carmen Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750-126
Pirchl Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-191 Ruja Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-194

rainer.pirchl@quo.at RO, ES ioana.ruja@quo.at

Richard Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750-121 Markus Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750-122
Spielvogel Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-192 Wörgötter Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-194

richard.spielvogel@quo.at markus.woergoetter@quo.at

Accounts department Company master files
Bianca Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750-132 ATU 58000326
Brunner Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-195 Commercial registry number: 248743z

bianca.brunner@quo.at Regional court of Innsbruck w Place of jurisdiction Kitzbühel

Vanessa Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750-133
Hauser Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-195 Bank data:

vanessa.hauser@quo.at Raiffeisenbank St. Ulrich-Waidring eGen

Erika Wortner Tel. +43 (0) 5 1750-131 Account-No. 1.036.490, BLZ 36349
Wortner Fax +43 (0) 5 1750-195 IBAN: AT82 3634 9000 0103 6490

erika.wortner@quo.at SWIFT-BIC: RZTIAT22349

We work exclusively on the basis of our general terms and conditions (General Terms and Conditions; on the internet at www.quo.at).

General Austrian Freight Forwarding Terms and Conditions (AÖSp) and the CMR stipulated in the order of their nomination and are also applicable.
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